
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SPRING CLEAN LTD.

DSNHP0024521000

12

AUG-2021

09-SEP-2021 17:4206-SEP-2021

SCL PF ECR month of August 2021

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1525469998

ECR

SEP-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 62915737

Total Members 334

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       3,57,153

Total Refund Advance       1,59,013

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       5,16,166

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 9
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       14,842
Girish Mishra         1,236        1,78185 101287129646 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842GIRISH
MISHRA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

        6,698
Golu Kumar           549          79186 101296880155 N.A.

        6,589             0        6,589GOLU
KUMAR

-
        6,589

            0          242 - -

       34,350
Gopal Chetry         1,250        1,80087 100159161538 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOPAL
CHETRY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Gopal Chetry         1,250        1,80088 100432354930 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOPAL
CHETRY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Govind         1,250        1,80089 100065211111 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOVIND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,678Govind Singh
Asaval

          756        1,08990 100860508908 N.A.
        9,078             0        9,078

GOVIND
SINGH
ASAVAL

-
        9,078

            0          333 - -

       21,000Harendra Singh
Bisht

        1,250        1,80091 100471699551 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDRA

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Hari Chand         1,250        1,80092 101102165411 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARI CHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Harishankar
Sahoo

        1,250        1,80093 100432268534 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARI
SANKAR
SAHOO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,173
Harish Chand           932        1,34294 100432479138 N.A.

       11,185             0       11,185HARISH
CHAND

-
       11,185

            0          410 - -

       16,055
Harish Chand         1,250        1,80095 100470960548 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842Harish Kumar
Bisht

        1,236        1,78196 101287129633 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

HARISH
KUMAR
BISHT

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       15,908Harish Kumar
Pandey

        1,250        1,80097 101287129596 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,408Hasta Bahadur
magar

        1,250        1,80098 100166070440 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HASTA
BAHADUR
MAGAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,030
Hemanto         1,250        1,80099 100063373380 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HEMANTO
HALDAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Indrakant Jha         1,250        1,800100 101102165448 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000INDRAKANT
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
Indu Naithani         1,250        1,800101 100168482047 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000INDU
NAITHANI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,787
Jagdish         1,250        1,800102 100947262227 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGDISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Jain Singh         1,250        1,800103 100432277636 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAIN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,650
Jamsed Mondal           782        1,127104 101150793516 N.A.

        9,391             0        9,391JAMSED
MONDAL

-
        9,391

            0          345 - -

       14,369
Jay Prakash         1,129        1,626105 100179930076 N.A.

       13,548             0       13,548
JAY PRAKASH -

       13,548
            0          497 - -
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       15,908
Jaydev         1,250        1,800106 100895665795 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAYDEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,882
Jeevan Kumar         1,169        1,684107 101283928897 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032JEEVAN
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       15,908
Jeewan Chand         1,250        1,800108 100180196982 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JEEWAN
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,823Jhabboo Lal
Thakur

        1,250        1,800109 100606436319 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JHABBOO

LAL THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Jhareshwar
Patra

        1,250        1,800110 100180268660 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JHARESHWA

R PATRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,204
Jitender Kumar           808        1,164111 100859948124 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704JITENDER
KUMAR

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       16,108
Jitendar Manjhi         1,250        1,800112 100180350401 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA
MANJHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Jitendra Pariyar         1,250        1,800113

*
10060643689
4

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

PARIYAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,743
Jittender           242          348114 100606388457 N.A.

        2,903             0        2,903
JITTENDER -

        2,903
            0          106 - -

        8,102
Joginder Kumar           646          931115 100180528562 N.A.

        7,760             0        7,760
JOGINDRA -

        7,760
            0          285 - -

        5,804
Joni           476          685116 101412854049 N.A.

        5,710             0        5,710
JONI -

        5,710
            0          209 - -

       17,537
Kailash Ram         1,250        1,800117 100043741799 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
Kamal Singh         1,236        1,781118 101287129622 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842KAMAL
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       15,908
Kamlesh Devi         1,250        1,800119 100432360930 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMLESH
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,252
Karan           512          738120 101477466672 N.A.

        6,150             0        6,150
KARAN -

        6,150
            0          226 - -

       15,908Karnelius
Dodrai

        1,250        1,800121 101082499619 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARNELIUS

DODRAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,228
Kavita           756        1,089122 101562966632 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078
KAVITA -

        9,078
            0          333 - -

       16,108
Kavita         1,250        1,800123 100606806216 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAVITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
Khem Raj         1,250        1,800124 101287129577 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KHEM RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Kirttichandra
Mahal

        1,250        1,800125 100865683322 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KIRTTICHAN

DRA MAHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Kishan         1,250        1,800126 101446059773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KISHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Kishan Bahadur         1,250        1,800127 101436713490 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN
BAHDUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       15,908Kishor Chandra
Singh

        1,250        1,800128 100200829001 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHOR
CHANDRA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,449
Koushik Biswas           808        1,164129 101182332584 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704KOSHIK
BISWAS

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       15,908Kul Bahadur
Karki

        1,250        1,800130 100616061216 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUL

BAHADUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,204Kumaresh
Biswas

          808        1,164131 101350340426 N.A.
        9,704             0        9,704KUMARESH

BISWAS
-

        9,704
            0          356 - -

       17,274
Kuwar Singh         1,047        1,508132 100606790556 N.A.

       12,569             0       12,569KUWAR
SINGH

-
       12,569

            0          461 - -

       16,108Lakhendra
Rawat

        1,250        1,800133 100432576049 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAKHENDRA

RAUT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Lalit Kumar Das         1,250        1,800134 100606381075 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALIT KUMAR
DAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Lalit Singh         1,250        1,800135 100207165870 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Lav Rattan         1,250        1,800136 100009277140 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAV RATTAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
Lava Kumar         1,250        1,800137 100207266471 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAVA KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,537Laxmi Narayan
Sahoo

        1,250        1,800138 100207358096 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAXMI
NARAYAN
SAHOO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
Lokesh Kumar         1,250        1,800139 100207536290 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LOKESH
KUMAR DASS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,005
Mabiya Bibi           808        1,164140 101272435501 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704
MABIYA BIBI -

        9,704
            0          356 - -

       19,409
Madan Lal         1,250        1,800141 100029563609 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MADAN LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Madan Mandal         1,250        1,800142 100240084371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MADAN
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,868
Madan Rathor         1,250        1,800143 100432429369 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MADAN
RATHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,887Madho Singh
Bisht

        1,250        1,800144 100240154419 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MADHO

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,864
Mahesh Chand         1,166        1,680145 100240489548 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000MAHESH
CHAND

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       11,304
Mahesh Singh           808        1,164146 101132398987 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704MAHESH
SINGH

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       21,000
Man Singh         1,250        1,800147 100468179647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAN   SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Maneesh
Chandra

        1,250        1,800148 101375530980 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANEESH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,823Manish Kumar
Yadav

        1,250        1,800149 101409832425 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANISH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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        9,228Naveen
Chauhan

          756        1,089172 101401028682 N.A.
        9,078             0        9,078NAVEEN

CHAUHAN
-

        9,078
            0          333 - -

       31,400
Nayan Patra         1,250        1,800173 100432197349 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAYAN
PATRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       40,050Neel Kamal
Tiwari

        1,250        1,800174 100432625560 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEEL KAMAL

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,813
Neeraj Sharma           891        1,284175 100259695040 N.A.

       10,699             0       10,699
NEERAJ -

       10,699
            0          393 - -

        8,687
Neeraj Chawla           707        1,019176 100259665992 N.A.

        8,492             0        8,492NEERAJ
CHAWLA

-
        8,492

            0          312 - -

       28,950Neeraj
Dhungriyal

        1,250        1,800177 100026764427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ

DHUNGRIYAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
Netra Pal         1,250        1,800178 100051286305 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NETRAPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,823
Nimai Bera         1,250        1,800179 100499043923 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIMAI BERA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
Nisha Jagga         1,250        1,800180 100260204695 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NISHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,286
Nitin           756        1,089181 100260327637 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078
NITIN -

        9,078
            0          333 - -

       15,908
Nitish Pande         1,250        1,800182 100260429526 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITISH
PANDE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908Panchanan
Tripathi

        1,250        1,800183 100283696674 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANCHANAN

TRIPATI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,894
Pankaj           317          457184 100606379928 N.A.

        3,807             0        3,807
PANKAJ -

        3,807
            0          140 - -

       33,550
Pankaj Kumar         1,250        1,800185 100283796825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Pappu         1,250        1,800186 101458697182 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAPPU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Pawan Kumar         1,250        1,800187 100284385985 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Phool Chand         1,250        1,800188 100050967010 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PHOOLCHAN
D

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,695
Pintu Bhunia         1,250        1,800189 100867019046 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINTU
BHUNIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Pintu Kumar         1,250        1,800190 100591219824 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINTU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,750
Pooja Chauhan           766        1,103191 100432422960 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194POOJA
CHAUHAN

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

        3,592
Poonam           282          406192 100866936683 N.A.

        3,387             0        3,387
POONAM -

        3,387
            0          124 - -

        8,687
Prabhu Kumar           707        1,019193 101569236229 N.A.

        8,492             0        8,492PRABHU
KUMAR

-
        8,492

            0          312 - -
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        3,274
Rajeev Kumar           268          387215 100866956507 N.A.

        3,221             0        3,221RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
        3,221

            0          119 - -

       11,788Rajender
Kumar

          808        1,164216 101132399003 N.A.
        9,704             0        9,704RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

        9,704
            0          356 - -

       21,000Rajender
Kumar Jumwal

        1,250        1,800217 100317839252 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDER
KUMAR
JUMWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,395
Rajesh         1,209        1,742218 100866980631 N.A.

       14,516             0       14,516
RAJESH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       15,908
Rajesh Kumar         1,250        1,800219

*
10043235165
3

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,904
Rajesh Kumar         1,250        1,800220 100606677767 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Rajesh Tailwal         1,250        1,800221 100318218629 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
TAILWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,908
Rajib Giri         1,250        1,800222 100499061204 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJIB GIRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Rajpal Singh             0            0223 100499135646 N.A.            0
           16

            0
RAJPAL
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,908
Rakesh Jha         1,250        1,800224 100029563548 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,732
Rakesh Kumar         1,072        1,544225 100866974172 N.A.

       12,868             0       12,868RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       12,868

            0          472 - -

       21,000
Rakesh Parmar         1,250        1,800226 101132399042 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
PARMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,876Ram Gopal
Yadav

        1,250        1,800227 100301176884 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM GOPAL

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,650
Rama Adhikari         1,250        1,800228 100319011901 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMA BISHT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Ramesh Prasad         1,250        1,800229 100861980150 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Ran Bahadur         1,250        1,800230 100861469278 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAN
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
Ranjeet Tiwari         1,250        1,800231 100319781392 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Ranju Devi         1,250        1,800232 101557709207 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANJU DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,010
Ratan Debnath           808        1,164233 100718522657 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704RATAN
DEBNATH

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       15,908
Ravi         1,250        1,800234 100869900929 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,255
Ravi           659          949235 100320045393 N.A.

        7,907             0        7,907
RAVI -

        7,907
            0          290 - -

       15,395Ravinder
Kumar

        1,209        1,742236 100890314950 N.A.
       14,516             0       14,516RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -
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       12,204
Santona Das           808        1,164259 101457686864 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704SANTONA
DAS

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       16,417
Santosh Kumar         1,250        1,800260 100379681297 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908Santosh Kumar
Mahto

        1,250        1,800261 101299793879 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Santosh         1,250        1,800262 100379606513 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH
MAHATO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,852
Sanu Kumar         1,250        1,800263 101375530979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908Saroj Kumar
Ram

        1,250        1,800264
*
10006273508
4

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAROJ

KUMAR RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,823
Satish         1,250        1,800265 100432591112 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,133
Satvir Singh         1,250        1,800266 100380197891 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Satwan Singh         1,250        1,800267 100929148445 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATWAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,163
Satya Narayan         1,250        1,800268 101375530946 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATYA
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,005
Sekh Bachher           808        1,164269

*
10038079469
8

N.A.
        9,704             0        9,704SEKH

BACHHER
-

        9,704
            0          356 - -

       11,804Shaliash Kumar
Mehto

          808        1,164270 101299793795 N.A.
        9,704             0        9,704

SHALIASH
KUMAR
MEHTO

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       15,908Shambhu
Mahato

        1,250        1,800271 101132398939 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAMBHU

MAHATO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
Shelly Sharma         1,250        1,800272 100381822383 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHELLY
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
Shiv Kumar         1,250        1,800273 100859629201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Shiv Nandan         1,250        1,800274 100461808414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
NANDAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,795
Shivadhar           983        1,415275 100382103507 N.A.

       11,795             0       11,795
SHIVADHAR -

       11,795
            0          432 - -

       16,697
Shrikanta Das         1,048        1,510276 100382980955 N.A.

       12,581             0       12,581SHRIKANTA
DAS

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       14,842
Shyam Kumar         1,236        1,781277 101287129614 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SHYAM
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       17,183Shyam Kumar
Nayak

        1,250        1,800278 100980038736 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHYAM
KUMAR
NAYAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908Sidharth
Chauhan

        1,250        1,800279 100883672003 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SIDHARTH

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,908Suriya Kanth
Sahu

        1,250        1,800302 100022274492 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURIYA

KANTH SAHU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,035
Sushil Kumar           932        1,342303 100926011351 N.A.

       11,185             0       11,185SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       11,185

            0          410 - -

        9,952
Sushil Thitho           756        1,089304 101195864906 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078SUSHIL
THITHIYO

-
        9,078

            0          333 - -

       16,823Tara Datt
Gurani

        1,250        1,800305 100881845588 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TARA DATT

GURANI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Tarakeshwar
Hajara

        1,250        1,800306
*
10096701618
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TARAKESHW

AR HAJARA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Tarun Dehuri         1,250        1,800307 101211162100 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TARUN
DEHURI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,238
Tushar Sharma           463          668308 101508005717 N.A.

        5,564             0        5,564TUSHAR
SHARMA

-
        5,564

            0          205 - -

       14,882Udit Narayan
Pandey

        1,169        1,684309 101499540397 N.A.
       14,032             0       14,032

UDIT
NARAYAN
PANDEY

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       12,247
Umesh Kumar           891        1,284310 100396995342 N.A.

       10,699             0       10,699UMESH
CHANDRA

-
       10,699

            0          393 - -

       10,204
Umesh Das           808        1,164311 101183776973 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704
UMESH DAS -

        9,704
            0          356 - -

       10,678Umesh Kumar
Paswan

          756        1,089312
*
10039702109
1

N.A.
        9,078             0        9,078

UMESH
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
        9,078

            0          333 - -

       19,291Upender Kumar
Ray

        1,250        1,800313 100397094586 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UPENDER

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
Uttam Acharya         1,250        1,800314 101458694437 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UTTAM
ACHARYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,304
Uttam Kumar           808        1,164315 101283927451 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704UTTAM
KUMAR

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       21,000
Vandana         1,250        1,800316 100411652922 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VANDANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,650
Ved Prakash         1,250        1,800317 100411864372 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VED
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,228
Veerpal           756        1,089318 101468712370 N.A.

        9,078             0        9,078
VEERPAL -

        9,078
            0          333 - -

       10,776
Vijay Kumar           846        1,219319 100412379148 N.A.

       10,161             0       10,161
VIJAY KUMAR -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       15,908
Vikash         1,250        1,800320 100432558135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,010
Vikas           808        1,164321 101605049992 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704
VIKAS -

        9,704
            0          356 - -

       21,000
Vikash Singh         1,250        1,800322 100412764782 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0Vikeen             0            0323 101229260954 N.A.            0
           31

            0VIKEEN -            0             0            0 - -
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       11,304
Vimal Panna           808        1,164324 101132398941 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704VIMAL
PANNA

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       19,645
Vinay Kumar         1,169        1,684325 100499135605 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032VINAY
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       15,908
Vincent         1,250        1,800326 100521921145 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINCENT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,105
Binod Ekka           322          465327 100413084832 N.A.

        3,871             0        3,871
VINOD EKKA -

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       15,908
Vinod Kumar         1,250        1,800328 100432555897 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,537Vinod Kumar
Arya

        1,250        1,800329 100432399788 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VINOD

KUMAR ARYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Vipin Kumar         1,250        1,800330 100413257654 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,204
Vipin Ravidas           808        1,164331 100867058627 N.A.

        9,704             0        9,704VIPIN
RAVIDAS

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -

       15,908
Virendra Singh         1,250        1,800332 100029679346 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIRENDRA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908Vivek Kumar
Rai

        1,250        1,800333 101132399074 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIVEK

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,229Yogender
Sharma

        1,250        1,800334 100011107158 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGENDER

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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